
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

58

10

196

92

85

64

99

230

7

381

6

23

116

61

110

388

902

72

250

488

114

623

18

776

56

515

70

164

195

52

73

66

24

80

99

Name

Ricard Bottne

jacob jæger

Kenneth lyngholm

mikkel faartoft

mikkel bjerg

Frank mikael Pedersen

Jan-Owe Bengtsson

Mark Varta

Lars olesen

Benjamin Sørensen

Rene Jakobsen

Bo Nielsen

Stig Helmer Jensen

Bent Fischer

Danny Lambrecht

Hans-Carl Grell

Mads Gade

Oskar Jonsson

Harly Bregendahl

Martin Samuelsson

Christian Dencker

Lasse Gilbro

Jasper Sørensen

Dan Christensen

Claude Mourey

Jonas Husted

Casper Johansen

Oddbjørn Austad

Kim Alexander

Ivan Saaby Hansen

Kristian Printz

Nicolai hansen

Kristian Laursen

Bo Kristoffersen

Lasse Toft

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Laps

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

Diff

0.425

0.677

0.900

5.173

6.189

7.046

7.528

8.179

9.412

9.771

12.386

12.398

12.756

13.140

13.279

13.812

14.730

15.046

15.927

16.547

17.085

17.483

18.348

18.655

18.924

20.108

22.779

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

2:11.064

2:11.489

2:11.741

2:11.964

2:16.237

2:17.253

2:18.110

2:18.592

2:19.243

2:20.476

2:20.835

2:23.450

2:23.462

2:23.820

2:24.204

2:24.343

2:24.876

2:25.794

2:26.110

2:26.991

2:27.611

2:28.149

2:28.547

2:29.412

2:29.719

2:29.988

2:31.172

2:33.843

2:25.032

2:17.360

2:17.696

Best Tm

1:08.710

1:09.525

1:08.800

1:08.524

1:10.627

1:08.884

1:12.034

1:12.224

1:11.686

1:12.012

1:10.755

1:13.861

1:13.123

1:12.541

1:13.365

1:12.900

1:12.848

1:13.208

1:12.634

1:13.885

1:12.628

1:12.803

1:13.946

1:14.178

1:13.491

1:14.205

1:14.218

1:15.110

1:12.073

1:11.322

Nat/State

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Fransk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Class

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Moto4

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Moto4

Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.425

Avg. Speed

113.715

Best Lap Tm

1:08.524

Best Speed

108.750

Best Lap by

92 - mikkel faartoft
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

02 Fredag

Sprintrace C** 1430-1455

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:37:28

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/9/2013 14:30


